12/30/200
HUDDLE

1026

logid Last
Name

402 TAYLO

418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOQOSE

1028

logid Last
Name

415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$390.12

$281.83

$671.95

$671.95

Drawer

$28.75

$28.75

$28.75

$700.70

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($513.08) $0.00 67
($368.27) $0.00 60
($881.35) $0.00 127
($881.35) $0.00 127
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($1.25) $0.00 3
($1.25) $0.00 3
($1.25) $0.00 3
($882.60) 130

Handle Net Handle
$903.20 $903.20
$650.10 $650.10
$1,553.30 $1,553.30
$1,553.30 $1,553.30

Handle Net Handle
$30.00 $30.00
$30.00 $30.00
$30.00 $30.00
$1,583.30 $1,583.30

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



