Drawer Report By Satellite

-	_		_	-	_	_
- 1	′)	/3	11	")	11	11
- 1	/.	/ 7	. "	١/.	1	u

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets Written
	402	ΓΑΥΙΟ	\$390.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$513.08)	\$0.00	67	\$903.20	\$903.20	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	418 V	WOOTE	\$281.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$368.27)	\$0.00	60	\$650.10	\$650.10	\$0.00	
Terminal	Number	1026	\$671.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$881.35)	\$0.00	127	\$1,553.30	\$1,553.30	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE		\$671.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$881.35)	\$0.00	127	\$1,553.30	\$1,553.30	\$0.00	
MOOSE												
1028	<u>logid</u>	<u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>ORace</u>	_			\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$28.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.25)	\$0.00	3	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$28.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.25)	\$0.00	3	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	cation MOOSE	\$28.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1.25)	\$0.00	3	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$0.00	
]	<u> Cotals:</u>	\$700.70			(\$882.60)		130	\$1,583.30	\$1,583.30		